
 

 

Female Scholarship 
 

E-mail 
Scientific 

level 
Scientific 
Degree 

Name 

fbarakat@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Master Fatimah Barakat 

aalfawzan@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship Asma alfozan 

lbaashen@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Lamya Baeshen 

talmusidi@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Tahani Almusaidi 

ralburaidii@ksu.edu.sa Lecturer Scholarship 
Rehab Al buraidi 

nmohamad@ksu.edu.sa Lecturer Scholarship 
Nora Alenazi 

falabdulaali@ksu.edu.sa Lecturer Scholarship 
Faten al abdulaali 

  Teaching assistant Scholarship Atheer Abdullah Alzahrani 
Ralsalamah1@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 

Reem Abdullteef Alsalamah 

Amalgamdi@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship Abeer Ali Algamdi 

falsaud@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Fatimah Alsaud 

halwusaydii@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Huda Alwusaydi 

mailto:Amalgamdi@ksu.edu.sa


E-mail 
Scientific 

level 
Scientific 
Degree 

Name 

salmousa@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship Shaikah Almousa 

naltwaijry@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship  Nadjed Abdulaziz Altwaijry 

talbeladi@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Tahani Albeladi 

nalshehri2@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship Nesreen Ahmad Alshehri 

aalghamdi9@ksu.edu.sa Teaching assistant Scholarship 
Amjad Algamdi 

 

mailto:nalshehri2@ksu.edu.sa
mailto:aalghamdi9@ksu.edu.sa

